








17. FULLY-SUNKEN TYPE TABLE COMPONENTS
2&X7 -7 VR

From the library of: Superierz28ewing Machine & Supply LLC |



Note (i88) #01.....For JE.JIA

#02.....For JE

JE

JEJIAR

Ref, |Note Part No. . EC. Amt
No. |&%2 2 % Description TEER = F4 g;%
1 T18-49755 Te8LE "AdnM. o C Fo*0 23 (bRVF) 7T Y
2 115-71700 8OLT B 55155+ 8 2
3 201] 115-71908 BOLT ITISE L D 2
4 115~71809 _ 8OLT ¢ YIS LM C 2
S 118-50153 WASTE CHUTE ASM. RIZANYLI=F 22 (T ¥) 1
6 118=50104 WASTE CHUTE RIGA™H2=} (1)
K ST-6030821-0A SCREW D=3-24 L=8 FIL° 3" D53-24 L=8 (€3]
8 118-50401 _ | CLOTH WASTE CHUTE INLET LEVER 31=-b9%F LA™- (&}
9 718-50203 CLOTH WASTE CHUTE INLET R/IOA"y1=}O™F (€}
10 $5~6090420-SP | SCRZM 9/54-40 L= 4.0 £329% 9/64-40 L=4 )
11 118-50609 RUB3ER 321-p2%F 3% (1)
12 118-50500 SPRING 91-b9"F N2 (1)
3 WP=0370316-5D WASHER 3.7X8X0.3 TSI h % 3.7X3X0.3 (&3]
16 $T-6030821~-04 SCRSW 0=3-24 L=R SYE® 3™ D=3-24 L=8 (¢}
15 $5=-57110710-sP | SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 FFARY* 1176440 L=7 2
16 NS-6240630-SN NUT 3/8-18 oYn2tyr 3/8-18 12
17 WP=1102016=-SC WASHER 11X21X2 £37°n%2 11X21x2 12
18 115-71403 RUBSER CUSHION F*=3u3%¢L 4
19 $S-6050630-5°P SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 £5239% 9/64-40 L=6 s
20 | WP-0370316~-S0 | WASHER 3.7x8x0.3 E37"n"2 3.7X8X0.3 3
21 118-50708" CASE PRISSER PLATE y=-Ab213 1
22 118-50807 CACE SPONGE F=ARBO YN 1
23 118-49403 7 I COOLING FAN CASE Y=2=5=2 1
24 118-49379 fRAME SUPPORT PLATE ASM, 2L=-L95199Y993 (£*2F %) 1
Z5 NM=&080600-3" RUT M3 BDINITIF M8 151 1 €3]
26 wP~0850002-5SC WASHER 8.5X18X1.6 t37%n%2 8.5X18xX1.6 €3]
27 118-50906 ~ 77 7| FRAME SUPPORT AUXILTARY PLATE IL-L9%13 YT N
28 118-49361 FRAME SUPPORT PLATE ASM. 2U-L951522 (1)
29 T Ism~9082513=CF SCREW M8 L=25 0YN27T%% L M8 L=25 3]
30 88205-012~-000 DRAWER STOPPER EFS%Y 2bUne- 1
T SK-3482500-5C WOO0 SCAEW Dc4.8 L=25 IWETITY  D=6.8 L=25 i3
32 118-49502 DRAWER t+5%y 1
33 " |88204-012-000 " | DRAWER SUPPORT t+3%y 991 2
34 $§XK=-1211000-5¢ -|wo0D SCREW D=2.1 L=10 158229 D=2.1 L=10 6
35 #02|119-80158 "I WASTE CMUTE ASH. RIZA%y2=p 2% 1
36 402]119-80109 CLOTH WASTE CHUTE INLET RIJRS29+7F (1)
37 402] 119-80208 WASTE CHUTE, UPPER XIZA*519F 91 [§D]
38 #02| ss~5090610-5°P SCREW 9/64=40 L=6 F5223% 9764-40 L=6 (43)
39 #02|119-80307 " 7777 |WASTE CHUTE INLET RUSBER 329k FI%¢ (&}
40 #02)119-806406 | CHUTE INLET RUSSER PRESSER 31902%F2%021 (&)
41 #02) NS-6090310-SP "7 | NUT 9764-40 oYNITIr 9164=40 €3
42 #02| sx-3311600-S¢ W00D SCREW 0=3.,1 L=15 WE22H*  Dp=3.1 L=15 3
&3 d02| 55-5110710-85P SCREW 11/664~40 L=7 F5AATS 11764-40 L=7 2z
46 #02|118-49908 WASTE CHUTE, LOWER RJ2A%H2=F+ Y7 (F7y%3~)

From the library of: Superior Sevgig Machine & Supply LLC




18. THREAD STAND COMPONENTS (FOR HOG-2404, K0G-2414)
HRIULHBIR (M0G-2404, M0G-2414F1)

From the library of: Superior?®8ewing Machine & Supply LLC



Ref. [Note Part No. . EC. Amt,
No. |&iE & & Description WEH S %z Rﬁg&
1 83301-704-LAC_ {THREAD STAND ASM, 1F57y-F J03%3- 93 1
2 83302-704-L00=A {SPOOL REST ARM A 113795 A 3}
3 383319-704-L00 THREAD GUIDE 1+3F €4)
Z B3311-704-000 SPOOL REST ROD RUBSER CAP TF358°~ #3°9°¢C (&)
5 83318-704~L00-A ‘|THREAD GUIDE ARM JOINT 1H3F9F 2An1I 3]
6 S¥-6061610~-ST ~ |SCREW M6 L=16 332z M5 L=1§ %)
4 83309-704-0A0 THREAD GUIDE ARM ASM. 1435 1LPITT 9% 22 1)
8 SM~6053000~SE SCREW M5Xx0.8 L=30 32323 M5X0.8 30 (1
9 B83304-704-000-A |THREAD GUIDE ARM HOLDER _ 1FPITIOTN ARI%- - 1)
10 NM=-6050001-S¢€ NUT M5X0.3 R 3712 &1 3 LT 1 S 3 55 [§ D)
11 33309-704-000 THREAD GUIDE ARM 187 1PPITL 27 (1
12 B3317-804=00D7" "|LOWER THREAD GUIDE 1495 1rPUT1 33 1)
13 $§~7110540-SP SCREW 11/64~40 L=5 WES23% 11/64-4D L= S (1
14 BI3VI-20%=L00  [$500L RESST ROD, UPPER 13574 91 (1)
15 NM-6050001-S€ NUT M5X0.8 ayYnITYr MSX0.8 1y1 ()
T8 B3305-704-000-A |SPOOL RESY ROO JOINT TFIFa -J%° 7 (§))
17 SM-4051405=-SE SCREW M¥5x0.8 L=14 FA%I23* M5X0.8 L=14 )
18 83307T-70%=000-a"" |sPOOL -REST ROD, LOWER 1h958%~ 38 “
19 83322-704-L00 $S°00L RETAINER LT EFIN L] %)
20 83320-704=L00-A {SPOOL PIN 1hI%958% 9 %)
21 83311-012-000 SPOOL REST CUSHION 1rI$979% (4)
{4 BI3U3=704-L0U=K [SPOOL RESY TFIFSTIS BEY)
23 WS-0510002-KN SPRING WASHER 5.1X8.5%1.3 NR2ImN*2 5,.1X9.2%1.3 3
24 NR=6050001=3F |NUT 45Xx9.8 ' T oYn23Yr M5x0.8 122 (€3]
25 NM-6060001-SE NUT w6 aYno2TIvE M6 132 2)
26 8R=3382001=8¢" " " "|SCREW D=3.8 L=20 MWE225* 0=3.8 L=20 (3]
27 SM-4061201-SE SCREW M6 L=12 : FARI2Y% M L=12 ()
28 83321-704-L00 SO0OL REST ARM SUPPORT, A 103597992 A [ER)
29 B3317-704-000 NUT €15 TRIFE™~ FRTUE )
30 wp-1702600-S0 ~ |[WwAsSHER 17x30X2.6 £S7% A2 17x39%2.6 €3]
3 WS=-1643202-KR SPRING WASHZIR ARITI"A"2 16.6X26.6%X3.2 1)
32 33321-704-L08  |sPO0L RESST aRM SUPPORT, 8 T+3595% 791 3 (¢}
33 MA0-11532000 STADLE =k AFI2°W 3

From the library of: Superior Sewi#gMachine & Supply LLC




19. THREAD STAND COMPONENTS (FOR HOG-2416)
FIULWBIR (M0G-24167)

From the library of: Superior $ewing Machine & Supply LLC



Ref, |Note Part No. . EC. Amt.
No. |#i2 & % Description BEER & 4 Rﬁfi
1 ... }115~-76253___ _ _ ITHREAD STAND ASM, 1+359~% 9% 1.
2 #09|83301-716-1LAC THREAD STAND ASM, 1F5Fy=-F I+2%3- 9= 1
3 _ .. |B3302-704~L00-A_|SPOOL REST ARM A 148797 A %)
4 B3319~-704-L00 THREAD GUIDE 1h3IF (€3]
S 83311-704-0090 SP00L REST ROD RUBBER CAP 1FIFHEN= HI“I"¢ (1)
3 83318-704-100-A [THREAD GUIDE ARM JOINT 1+379F% yAnto™ (&)
7 . lsm-6061610-5c___ |screw M6 L=16 t3323% M6 L=15 (%)
8 83309-704-0A0 THREAD GUIDS ARM ASM. 1437 SPPITL HF% 22 (&)
9 ___Ism-6D053000~5€__ |sCREW MSX0.8 L=30 £3325™ MSX0.8 39 tH
10 e3306-704-000-A |THREAD GUIDE ARM HOLDER 1FPUT1OFN ABFS~ (4 D]
1 NM-6050001-SE NUT M5x0.8 0Yh23Yr M5%x0.8 132 (1)
12 83309-704~000 THREAD GUIDE ARM 1F3F TFPLTT H3% 1D
13 o |83311-804-000 _ |LOWER THREAD GUIDE 1455 1rP221 9 (4 3]
14 $5-71105%30-sp SCREW 11/64~40 L3S W32V 11/64-40 L= 5 1)
15 . J83313-704-L0Q  |SPOOL REST ROD, UPPER 1+3F8%= 91 1
16 N¥-6050001~SE NUT M5X9.8 oYNoTYr M5X0.8 1321 2)
17 83305-704-000~A |SP00L REST ROD JOINT 1+33 %=y 5 1
18 SM=-4051405~SE SCREW M5XD.3 L=74 FAR225% MSXC.8 L=14 (2)
19 83301~-7064~000~A |SPOOL REST ROD, LOWER 1+978%= 33 (S B
20 83322-704-1L00 SPOOL RETAINER TrIF2LP A (S)
21 83320-704-L00~-A _|sPooL PIN TEIE95ENY (€3]
22 83311-012-000 SPOOL REST CUSHION rI%9 99" (5)
23 83303-704-L00~-& |SPOOL RSST TEIEGTYINS (5)
24 WS~0510002-KN SPRING WASHER 5.1X8.5X7.3 N*a9°h~ 2 5.1X9.2X1.3 S)
25 NM-6050001~S€E {NUT M5x0.8 QYN23U+ MSXx0.8 1u2 [§-3]
26 NM-6060001-SE NUT M4 o0Yn2tIr M6 142 2)
27 $X~3382001-SE SCREW D=3.8 L=20 ME223* 0=3.8 L=20 2)
28 $M=4061203-8% " JSCREW M5 L=12 FARI2YS M6 L=12 (¥3)
29 83321-704-L00 SPOOL REST ARM SUPPORT, A 1+9597%%91 A (1)
30 83317-704-000 NUT  C15 TFIFE" = FATTH (2)
11 WP=-1702600-S0 WASMER 17x30x2.6 t31"n™2 17x30x2.6 (2)
32 WS=-1643202-KR SORING WASHER N*29%N™2 16.6X26.6X3.2 (3]
33 83321-704~L08 SPOOL REST ARM SUPPORT, S 1h3797%991 8 (5]
34 #01|83302-704-188 THREAD GUIDE ASM. B TrIFH9F 3 2% (D]
35 #01|83319-704~-L00 THREAD GUIDE 1r3% (1)
3é 701 |83318-704~L00-A |[THREAD GUIDE ARM JOINT TF5797° vihioe (3]
37 #01§SM-6061610-5¢C SCREW M5 L=16 £3532%" M6 L=1S {23
38 #01183302-704-L08-A [SPOOL REST ARM 1F3F95%(3) 1)
39 MA0-11532000 STAPLS [2=#% AFYI°N 3
Note (:£82) #01.....Special order part for large spool KEARTEXSSRCIER

thread stand & For JE

From the library of: Superior Seanﬁ? Machine & Supply LLC



20. SPECIAL ORDER PARTS COMPONENTS

FHIEX RS

Note

204 113-12401

HANDWHESL C

Note(iE22) #01..... For M0G-2504
$02..... For NOG-2514,2516
$03.....For H0G-2504,2516

NOG-250478
H0G-2514.2516 /8
¥0G-2504,2516/
HoG-2514F8

NARZI%RT ¢

Ref. Part No. Description E. C. in % Amt.
No. |&82 & THER ;‘&
1 #01}55-8080322-TP _ ISCREW 1/8-44 L=3.2 P22 1/8=44 L=3.2 1
2 #0¢| $5-8080322-7P SCREW T/B8=44 (=32 429" 1/8-44 L=3.2 2
3 89112-804-009 SPANNER Ny bARYS AnCY 1
4 115-44905 LOWER LOOPER y5%-n° ) 1
5 115-453C8 LOWER LOOPER SUPPORT ARM YSM-NPHYI*OF 1 _1_
6 PS~0200102-KH SPRING PIN 2.0X10 A2°4yu2%t°s  2.0X10 1
7 115-66903 TRAVELING NEEDLE GUARD TER=pyHy 1
g $S-6060510-7P SCREW 3/32-55 L=4.5 E325% 3732-56 L=4.5 3
9 §5-8110422-7T7 SCREW  11/754-40 L=4 AT 11764~4D LS4 1
10 #33|120-02804 HANDWHEEL € NA®Z 2 ¢ T T
11 §S=7111410-5P SCREW 11/64=40 L=14 AMEF2Y* 11764-40 L=14 3
12 AL AT S SO

From the library of: Superic3Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS »® 5
Part No. Page Ref. Part No. Page Ref. Part No. Page Ref. Part No. Page Ref.
2 & H b | S8 H M| =28 H .| &% H_ lo.
BT-0500300-EA 24 6 B83126-012-000 20 .21 | NM-6080600-SM 28 25 $S-4110715-SP 20 14
8T-0560300-EA 2477758 B3126-012-0600 20 3t | ‘N§-6090310-p T §8§-4110715-5P 2307716
BT -0500300-EA 25 4 B3301-704-LAC 30 1. ] NS-6090310-SP 23 30 $5-4110915-SP 24 34
BT-0500300-EA 285 ) B3301-704-000-A" 3018 | 'NS<6066316-%p 56739 §§-4120615-5p 278
81140-716-000 2 a7 B3301-704-000-4 32 19 | NS-6090310-5P 28 &t §S-4120615-SP 4 31
81211-804-000 6 18 B3307-716-LAC 32 2 | NS<6110310-5P 1677730 §$-4120615-5p 267711
81211-804-000 S....33..1.83302-704-L88 32 .34 | NS-6110420-SP 2. .11 $5-4120915-SP 12 .37
B1212-704-660 61T B3302-704-L0B-A 33738 | 'N§-6126310-5p 16 25 §8-4121015-5p a 4
B1214-704-000 ] 1 B3302-704-L00-A 30 2 | NS-6240630-SN 26 .17 §5-4121015-SP 6...38
B81215-804-000 6 6 83302-704-100-A" 32 3 -6240630-5N 287718 §S§-4121215-8p 27T
B1219-804-000 6 5 B3303-704-L00-A 30 22 | NS-6620320-5FP 10 7 $5-4150715-SP 25 18
B81402-804-040 87"""s B3303-704<100-A 327723 | ‘NS<EE80410-5F 4743 §5-4150915-6P 4 8
B1403-352-C00 23 1 B3304-704-000-A 30 9 $S-5060410-SP 18 3
B1411-804-A00 8728 B3304-704-000-4" 32710 $$-5060410-SP 1877730
B1422-804-0A0 14 22 B3305-704-000-A 30 46 | PS-0200062-KH 14 54 | SS-5060410-SP 18 39
Bi508-804-000 1877714 B3305-704-000-4" 327717 | P§-0200062-KH 1577729 §5-5090610-§p 2677726
° B1508-804-000 18 33 B3309-704-0A0 30 7 | P5-0200102-KH 33 6 $5-5090610-SP 28 38
B1510-814-600 18777738 83309-704-0A0 32 8 | PS-0300132-KH 1077733 §8-5110710-8P 26731
» B1511-814=-000 18 .29 | B3309-704-000 30 .11 | PS-0400182-KQ 4 26 | $5-5110710-SP 28 15
TB1515-804-008 187791 83309-704-000 32 12 | PS-0400222-K0" 12777¢6 §5-5110710-5p 2877743
B1529-804-000 16 32 83311-012-000 30 21 $5-5150510-$P 20 9
B81534-804-000 167714 B3311-012-0600 35735 §$-6060210-$7 1877728
B1535-804-0A0 16 22 B3311-704-000 30 4 | RE-0300000-KO 12 77 $5-6060340-SP 18 11
B1536-804-0060 1621 83319-704-000 3z 5 | 'RE-0500000-K0 127736 §8-6080410-TF 1477747
B1604-704-000 10 .31 B3311-804-000 30...12 | RE-0900000-KP 12 .65 | $5-6060410-7P 18 34
B1806-704-000 10 28 B83311-804-000 32 13 | RO-0371801-00 12 [} §5-6060510-TH 33778
B1609-804-800 1025 B3313-704-L00 30 .14 | RO-0371801-00. 14 35 $$-6080410-SP
B1610-804-000 10724 B3313-704-1060 32 15| RO-0371801-60 " 34 34 §5-6080410-SP
B1611-804-0A0 10 1S 83317-704=000 30...29 | RO-0601501-00 1262 $5-6080410-SP
B1613-804-000 108 B3317-704-000 ‘32 30 | RO-0781901-00 12 3 §5-6080410-5P
B81614-704-000 10 13 83318-704-L00-A 30 5. | RO-3473501-00 6 .36 | S5-5080420-5P
81615-704-600 1077726 83318-704-100-4" 32 6 | RO-4801201-00 127782 §8-6090440-5P
B1618-804-000 10 s B3318-704-100-4 32 36 300-GOM-JAO-A 22 2 | .55-6090560-TP
B1620-804-000 10 9 B3319-704-100 30 3 05-GOH-EAD 22 a §5-6090620-5p
B1624-704-000 12 9 B3319-704~L00 32 4 | RA612-GOF-vAD 22 5 $S-60S0630-SP
B1642-804-000-B 12 59 83319-704-L00 32 35 $S-6080630-5P
B1645-704-000-A 12 61 83320-704-L00-A 30 20 $5-6090630-SP
B1646-704-000-A" 127 67 B3320-704-L00-A" 32 21 | §8-1100003-00 6 7 $5-6090650-5P
B81647-704-000-A 12 68 B3321-704-1.08 3032 | sD-0260271-5P 1030 | $5-6090650-SP
B81650-704-600 107743 B83321-704-L08 32 33 | §D-6450701-TP [ §§-6080650-5P
B1651-704-000 10 40 | B3321-704-100 30...28 | sp-0450701~TP 616 $S-6090650-SP
B1652-704-000 107742 BI321-704-1.00 32 29 | §5-0480701-Tp €20 §5-6090650-5P
B1654~704-000 10 a4t B3322-704-1L00 30 . 19 | SD-0450701-TP 6. .25 $5-6080810-TP
B1663-804-006 1277EE B83352-704-160 32 20 | SD-0a50701-TP 629 §§-6091210-TF
B1667-804-000 10 6 83510-704-000 8 5. SD-0601021-SP 22 38 $S-6110420-TP
B2017-372-000 2077730 B3ST1-704-660 8 6 | 6D-0630371-5p 16 3 $§$-6110610-7P
B82102-816-000-A 15 6 | B3525-357-000 24 28 28 | 55-6110610-TP
B2103-816-040 1 1 3535357 =000 25 i1 7 $5-6110610-
B2103-816-000-4" 1 2 3525-704-000 8 T K-1211000-5¢ 2677730 §§-6110610-TP
B2105-816-000 15 ) 83534-012-000 2426 | SK-1211000-SC 28 34 $5-6110710-TP
B2106-816-CAO 15 16 84111-804-00¢t 23 22 SK-3311600-SC 26 6 $S-6110710-TP
82107-816-000 10 .10 | B4115-704-000 22 31 | SK-3311600-S¢C 2630 $S$-6111040-SP
B2108-816-040 18 ] B8204-012-000 26719 |'SK-3311600-SC 2877742 §5-6111440-SP
B2110-816-Q00-8 15 24 B8204-012-000 28 33 | SK-3382001-SE 30...26 | $S-6111610-SP
B2111-716-000 15771 Ba305-012-000 36777277 ['SK-3382007-SE 3277 $§-6121010-§F
B2113-816-000 15..18 B8205-012-000 28 30 | SK=3482500-SC 26 .22 | $8-6121020-SP
B2114<816-CA0 1877719 B9112-804-000 33 3 |'SK-3482500-SC 287734 §8-6121020-5P
B2115-816-000 15 21 SM-4051405-SE 30 17 $5-6121220-TP
B82119-816-B00 15 [ SM-4051408-§E 3377798 §8-6121220-7p
82120-816-000 15 4 €Q-2000000-00 24 12 | SM-4061201-SE 30 27 §5-6121220-TP
B82201-816-000 26 6 €Q-2000000-00 247733 ['SM-4061201-SE 327738 §8-6121220-TP
B2202-816-000 20 S €Q-2000000-00 25 .10 | SM-6053000-SE 30 .8 | ss-6121220-TP
B2204-816-000 20 2 | "¢Q-2020000-00 877727 | 'SM-6053000-5E 32 9 $§$-6121240-8¢
82314-019-000 20 18 €Q-2020000-00 8 33 | S$M-8061610-SC 30 6. | .55-6122030-SP
B2401-816-000 20 12 ] '¢Q-20260600-00 87737 | 'sM-6061610-SC 32 7 $5-6122510-5P
B2402-716-000 20 8 €Q-2020000-00 14 23 | SM-6061610-SC 32 37 §5-6151440-SP
B2507-804-000-8 14 4 €Q-2620000-00 18 71F | 'SM-8082513-CF 2877729 $6-6151440-5p
| B2508-704~000 14 52 €Q-2020000-00 15 20 | SQ-0000404-MZ 25 3. ] $5-6151812-TP
B2509-704-000 ia i €¢5-0400511-5D 2 6 | sq-i1110401-M2 25 8 §5-6151826-7P
. B2525-352-000 15 25 CS-0870814-SH 8 .30 |SQ-1150451-mz 25 27 SS-6660810-TP
B2530-704-600 1477742 CS-0950818-SH 1077717 |'SQ- 1150453 -M2 2577738 §$-6741016-SP
B2531-704-000 14 s5 C5-103121A-SH 14 2 | $5-1080930-Sp 2 24 $S-7060310-SP
B82531-704-000 1577730 CS-T11101E-SH 23 g |'§5-1110840-5p 370 §5-7060310-SP
B2739-761-000 22 .38 €S~-1201010-5H 8 .13 |Sss-2110710-TP 22 1 $$-7060310-5SF
BI101-704-080 26737 - §5-3090610-5p" 27738 $§-7060510-5P
B3101-804-000 20 .39 $S-3090610-5P 14 37 $$-7060510-SP,
B3102-704-0B0 20 40 | 'MAD-11532000 30 33 | S$-4060310-SP 23 9 §S-7060610-SP
B3102-804-000 20 .42 MAO-11532000 3239 |55-40860310-SP 23 .24 | S5-7080510-TP
B83103-704-080 207743 ME-0356608-00 §5-4080320-Tp 87723 §5-7080520-8F
B3103-804-000 20 .45 MC-2630012-00 $$-4080610-SP 1218 | §5-7080520-SP
B3105-804-000 20 33 MC-2630012-00 §$-4080610-5p 18777718 '§§-7080520-SF
B3106-704-00A 20 38 MDC~27081400 8 63 |S5-4080610-SP 15 23 $S-7080520-SP
B3106-704-008 20 44 | ‘MTV-§40B1900 877767 |'$5-4a080515-5p 1277770 §$-7080520-5P
B3106-704-00C .20 .41 | MTV-640B2100 8...59 |55-4090615-SP 14 19 §5-7090510-SP
"B3106-704-00E 20 26 : T '§8-4090615-$P 20 4 §§-7080530-5P
B3106-704-00F 20 3% $5$-40906515-SP 24 10 $$-7080530-SP
B3107-704-000 20728 N-E080001-SE 301G |'SS-4050615-SP 2472 §5-7080530-5p
109-704-000 20 .46 NM-6050001-SE 3015 | $5-4090815-5P 2 22 $5-70380540-TP
112-704-600 20 27 | NM-6050001-SE 30 24 |'§85-4030615-5F 4723 S$S-7080610-5¢
B83113-352-000 20 10 NM=-6050001~-SE 32 .11 |55-4091015-5P_ 2 16 $$-7090620-TP
B3126-125-000 207719 NM-6050001-SE 32777167 |'s5-4116715-$p 27778
B3120-352-000 20 22 NM-6050001-SE 3225 |ss-4110715-sP 2 28
"83120-352-000 2677732 M- 6060001 ~SE 3077725 ['$8<4110715-SP 277738
83120-704-000 20 30 NM-6060001=SE 32 26 |5S-4110716-SP 14 39 | §5-7091410-SP

From the library of: Superior Sewjag Machine & Supply LLC




NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS ® gl
Part No. Page Ref. Part No. Page Ref. Part HNo. Page Ref. Part No. Page Ref.
=& H No. & & E No. = B H o, & & H HBo.
§5-7092110-TF 23 28 | TA-0800504-RO 12 7 115-39053 15 13 | 118-04606 22 20
$$-7110410-5P 8 9 | 'TAZ1030402-RO 10714 115-44251 1477728 | "V18-6a713 P RT)
$$-7110510-SP 2 31 | TA-1250406-RO 2 24 115-44350 14 14 | 118-04853 4 9
§$-7110540-Sp 3077 | TTA-1871602-R0 4734 118-434060 13718 | 11865609 'y g
$5-7110840-Sp 32 14 | TA-2050805-RO 4 28 | _115-44608 14 20 | 118-05207 4 33
§S-7110710-SL 207752 11644805 33 4" | "118<05405 a 6
$§-7110720-SP 2 a4t 115-45100 14 34 ! 118-06304 22 3
§5-7110720-5p 2277714 |TWPC6350816-80 i8 kj 115-48308 33 8" | 118506304 3277YE
$S-7110720-TP. 15 3 | wP-0350516-SD 18 24 115-50100 20 28 | 118-10308 448
$5-7110810-5p 1077738 | "wP-0350516-50 1877733 115-50159 2077728 | 118<11304 648
$$-7110840-SP 4 11| wp-0370316-SD 4 14 115-50209 20 36 | 118-11403 6. .37
S$-7110840-5p 74777317 | 'WP-0370316-SO Q725 115-50258 207734 | 118511502 € 39
$S-7110840-SP 1451 | WP-0370316-SD 23 16 115-50308, 20 24 | 118-11601 640
$S-7110840-5p 227777387 | "WP-9370316-S0 247723 115-50803 207723 | 118511809 [ 9
$5-7110840-5pP 22 43 | wp-0370316-SD 26 -8 115-50852 2017 1.118-12104 6 4
$$-7110840-SF 3477TYT | W -6370316-8D 387713 115561609 2077747 | 118512401 680
$5-7110910-TP 6...15 | WP-0370316-5D 28 20 115-65058 23 2 1.118-12401 33 12
$S§-7110910-TP 6227 | WPL0450000-50 27 4 116°65207 3377V | 118514100 87710
SS-7110910-TP. 6 27 | WP-0460556-SD 12 79 115-65306 23 4 | 118-14308 8. 18
§5-7116910-75 67731 | WP-04806886-5P 1277787 116-65405 2377728 | "118-14407 8 8
10 22 | wP-0480856-5P 25 7 115-65504 23 25 | 118-14712 25 37
1277 86" | "WP<0520656-SA 28 3 115565603 23777267 | "118514803 8739
88-7111410-SP 6 51 | wp-0621016-SD 12 69 115-65702 23 23 | 118-15057 8 36
§S<T111410-8p 16773 WPZ0651656-50 8740 116-65801 33 7| 118515107 8738
$S-7111410-5P 33 11 | WP-0651056-SD 14 10 115-65800 23 31 | 118-15206 8 a8
§§-FT111810-56 257738 | WP T0651056-5H 257720 115266403 2277723 | 118516905 87719
$5-7112420-SP 6 47 | WP-0751576-SD 4 a1 115-66502 22 24 | 118-16204 853
§5<7126910-5p i2 87| WP-0784016-8P 67a3 115-66809 337710 | T18-16303 854
$$-7120910-TP 12 60 | wP-0850002-5¢ 28 286 115-66308 33 7 | 118-16410 8 55
$8-7121410-7p 877738 | WE-1102016-5€ 267718 11879403 2677712 | 118-16561 8783
$S-7151120-5P 22 32 | wP-1102016-SC 28 17 115-71403 28 18 | 118-16600 8 45
S$$§-7151680-5F 167"aa " | WP-1702660-80 367730 116-718601 28 27 | 118-16709 3077713
$$-7161040-SP 16 . 26 | WP-1702600-50 32 31 115-71700 28 2 | 118-17004 8 47
$§-8080310-TF 8788 | "W§-0441040-KP 2477723 118571809 28 4" | "118~17459 8 1
$$-8080310-TP 8 62 | ws-0as1040-kp 6 48 115-71908 28 3.1 .118-19109 16 28
$$-8080310-7P 877766 | 'WS=0510002-KN 3077723 116-76253 32 17| "118-19208 16729
.55-8080322-TP 2 7 | ws-0510002-KN 32 24 115-82079 14 27 | 118-19307 16 27
$5-8080322-TP 33 1 W§Z0822010-KP 47as 118-82160 14777187 1 "118°19414 1677719
_$5-8080322-TP 33 2. | WS -1002560-KR 26 16 | 115-82509 8 2 | .118-19505 16 20
$$-8080410-5p 47718 | WS -1643202°KR 307778 115-98600 3373 11819763 167718
$5-8090410-SP 8 50 | WS-1643202-KR 32 32 116-50900 6 8 | 118-20156 16 10
§$-8110410-TP 878 | TWZC0420350-KP 3 E} 116-571106 8781 | 118526208 167712
5$-8110410-TP 10 18 | wz-0641510-KP 16 2 116-51304 18 9. 1.118-20503 16 7
$$-8110410-7p 127777 WZ-2640310-KH €735 116-51304 187726 | 118-20603 16 [
$5-8110410-TP 20 7 116-51502 18 6. | .118-20809 16 6
$§-8116410-Tp 257755 11651502 18777237 | 118533176 107733
§§-8110422-TP | ..2 . .4 | 101-26803 25 21 | 116-51601 . Z g 118-23200 0..38
$5-8110422-7TP 2 787 115-00808 4 2 11651700 b 2 118-23309 [s 35
§5-8110422-7Tp 873F 115-01301 2 3 116-81809 Z f 118-35408 o 58
S$-8110422-TP 16 4 | 115-03703 4 .49 | 116-51908 14 8 | 118-23507 1026
§$-8110422-79 26778 118-03851 47748 116-80402 88T | 11833606 [
§5-8110422-TP 33 9. | 115-03901 4 44 116-80501 18 16 | 118-23804 1012
§5-81106510-8p 1677713 115-10609 & 34 196-80550 18 4 | 118240066 10 4
§5-8110520-TP 6 12 115-15053 6 14 116-80568 18 1 | 118-24059 10 1
§$-8110780-5p 1077727 115-15163 8773 11680576 187777 | 118-33716% io 8
$5-8120740-SP 8 12 115-15202 8 24 116-80600 18,15 | 118-24208 12 214
S$S-8120740-5P 877729 115-15301 8723 116-80709 1877712 | 118-24287 12749
$5$-8120740-5P 16 16 | 115-15459 8 26 117-00101 1830 { 118-24307 12 20
§§-8120740-5p 23777127 | 115518509 87728 11761604 1277792 | "118-34408 16739
$5-8151150-SP 6 .42 | 115-15608 8..49 | 117-01703 12 22 | 118-24505 12 q
§5-8660330-5p 12 2 11818767 87785 11800307 47772487 | 118-54653 13 i
§5-8660330-SP 23 6 | 115-17059 8 32 118-00406 4 1. |.118-24703 1250
$5-8660530-TP 14 3 115-17307 8 34 118-00805 4 12 118-24802 12 53
$5-8660610-TP 8 14 | 115-17505 8 3 118-00604 4 3 [.118-24901 12 819
$5-9080410-TF 147V 118-17802 8 7 116-008062 47TT | 118538007 127744
$5-9080610-TP 14 26 | 118-21002 1615 | 118-00801 4. ...15 |.118-25106 12 43
§§-5090813-7F 237777 1185371061 1677717 118-010068 37T 1118545205 13778
55-9111010-5p 12 25 | 115-21200 18 ] 118-01107 420 | 118-25304 12 38
§5-9111010-sp 1277788 115-21200 187733 11807258 2 17 | 118-25353 1277728
§5-9111010-SP 22 22 115-21200 18 41 118-01354 2 2. |.118-25403 12 46
§§-9111050-5p 1277797 7118551259 1877737 |T118<01503 2 8" |'118<2580¢1 137739
§5-9111610-SP 23 27 | 115-21267 1840 | 118-01859 22 33 | 118-25700 12 36
§§-9112420-7F 2377733 118371275 1877784" "118-02006 2277738 |118-35858 1277763
§5-9151210-TP 4 .32 | 115-21309 18 53 118-02105 22 34 | 118-25%08 12 713
§829181216-7p 6723 [T118-29408 1877748 | 118-62204 3 9 | 11826005 127778
.55-9151210-TP 6 32 118-21507 18, .48 118-02303 2. 13 |.118-26104 12 74
$5-9151210-7p 878 195-21606 1850 118-02402 2777107 |118=26203 127780
_85-9151210-TP 10 16 | 115-21705 18 45 | 118-0250%1 2 .20 |.118-26302 12 27
§5-9181210-7p 1477728 11521804 1877782 118-02600 2777728 {"118-26401 1277731
$5-9151210-TP 14 28 118-21903 18 2. | 118-02709 2..23 |118-27607 12 48
S§-9181210-76 147786 1118229903 18777197 | 11802808 2738 |I'118°37904 1277784
$$-9151210-TP 15 31 115-21903 18 38 118-02907 2..38 {118-280S0 12 10
§5-9181210-TP 167777237 | 11632600 187743 118030604 277736 "118°39207 187712
§5-9152130~-CP 25 19 | 115-22703 18 47 | 118-03103 2..46 | 118-29355 16 28
§§-9661230-¢p 23 37 V118557667 12777337 |7 118-03202 2777447 |'116-24564 30 i
SS-9681610-TP §...44 | 115-28304 1214 | 118-03301 2..43 |118-28603 20 3
$7T-6030821-04 47738 111638403 127777247 |"118-03460 27407 ['v18-31203 6730
ST-6030821-0A 28 7. 1.115-28502 12 16| 118-03805 2 29 |118-31302 14 6
ST-6030821-04 2877VaT | 7115°28809 12777957 1711804002 277367 [118-31608 14733
115-28908 1264 | 118-04101 4 7. |.118-32300 14 57
11826005 12777767 | "118<04200 2777387 '11833409 147783
TA-0180401-MO 8 4. |.115-29104 12 72 | 118-04309 227 |118-32706 14 44
TA=0320302-R0 24 §" | 115-25806 12 8" |7118-04408 33 8" [118-32808 147738
TA-0550604-RO. . 24 35 | 118-30102 . . . . 10, ... 2. ]..118-04507 2217 | 118732504 14 36

From the library of: Supedm@sSewing Machine & Supply LLC




NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS ® 5l

Part No. Page Ref. Part No. Page Ref. Part No. Page Ref. Part No. Page Ref.

= & " fo. &% H No. a2 s " Yo & & H No.
118-33001 14 28 119-80109 28 36
118-33100 147748 | 11880168 3633
118-33209 1450 | 118-80158 28 35
11835508 14718 | 11886508 2625
118-33407 1240 | 119-80208 28 37
138-33506 14 30 119-80307 26 27
118-36103 20 49 | 119-80307 28 39
118-36202 3648 | "118°86406 2638
118-40154 25 23 | 119-30406 28 40
118-40162 28729 | "126-00860 27T
118-40204 25 31 | 120-00709 2 19
118°46363 36777367 | "120-00808 T
118-40501 25 32 120-00807 a4 o
118-40600 357337 | "120-01653 T
118-40709 25 g | 120-02507 610
118-30808 387137 | "120-02606 Rt
118-40907 25 14 | 120-02705 6...45
118-41053 25 i6 120-02804 6 q9
118-41202 25 17 2804 33 10
118-41301 2738 | 120-63108 87a8
118-41400 4 36 | 120-03208 8 52
118-41509 477377 | 120-03604 T
118-41608 25 12 | 120-03703 20 15
118-31767 3894 | 126-04008 6
11841855 25 26 | 120-04008 6
118-41905 3577157 | 120-04067 3
118-426086 25 35 | 120-04065 6
11842705 3577736 | 120-04156 6
118-42804 2 35 | 120-04354
118-45183 871 | 1126704363
118-45203 23 8 | 120-04404
118545363 35774" | 120-04503
118-45609 23 15 | 120-04800
118-46219 22 21 120-04909
118-46417 22 25 | 120-05008
11846607 3377718 | 126-08054
118-46805 22 29 | 120-05062
118-46805 35777507 | 120-05104
118-46805 22 37 | 120-05203
118-46804 337137 | 120-10005
118-47100 22 41 | 120-10203
11847863 35 18" | 120-10807
118-47902 22 7 | 120-10856
11838007 €1 | 150510864
118-49155 281 | 120-10872
118549361 564" | 120-14808

-4936 28 28 | 120-15509
118-49379 28 24 | 120518608

3-49403 26 1 118-42903 .8
118-49403 28 23 | B3I525-704-650
118°49503 3618
118-49502 28 32
11828601 3613
118-49908 26 5
T18-39608 T P
118-49908 28 44
118-50005 384
118-50054 26 .3
118-50164 2876
118-50153 28§
118-50203 3878
118-50401 28 8
118-50500 58712
118-50609 28 11
11850708 368
118-50708 28 21
118-50807 3616
118-50807 28 22
T18-60806 38727
118-53157 24 20
118-53306 34719
118-53405 24 4
118-63504 3478
118-53603 24 7
118-53702 347ET
118-54205 24 9
118-54304 Y ]
118-54403 24 18
71863563 347714
118-54601 24 15
118-54300 3473
118-54809 24 17
118-54508 3473
118-55251 24 31
118<55460 2477733
118-55508 24 30
118-55806 24 13
118-89904 14 a8
118-90001 14 46

A

119-06203 16 k]
119-06302 16 1
119-80109 26 24

From the library of: Superior Se_wggg_Machine & Supply LLC




oJLIK]

JUKI CORPORATION
HEAD OFFICE

2-1, B-CHOME, KOKURYO-CHO,
CHOFU-CITY, TOKYO, JAPAN

BUSINESS OFFICE
23-3, KABUKI-CHO 1-CHOME,
SHINJUKU-KU, TOKYO 160, JAPAN

CABLE : JUKI TO%_
TELEX : J22967,
PHONE : 03(205)1188, 1189, 1190

JUKI &R\t

T182 FRBIHEHEREIS-2-1
TEL. 03-480-1111 (R
IRBREFEE :

TEL. 03-480-1113(5-(¥iL-12/)

oo the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLT

1689. 1 Printed in Japan -






